
SOUTHERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY
CSV IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contractor's Schedule of Values DISCLOSURE OF THIS INFORMATION IS
MANDATORY. FAILURE TO COMPLETE THIS
WILL PREVENT PAYMENT FOR WORK
COMPLETED AND/OR BE A MATERIAL
BREACH OF CONTRACT.Project Number:

Date:

ARCHITECT-ENGINEER: PROJECT:

CONTRACTOR: Name, Address SIU CONTRACT NO.:
CONTRACT WORK:

51 2 4 E3 6
Number % OfContractor, Specification Description of Unit Scheduled

Subcontractor Section No. Work or Material Price Value Contractor Quantity
or Material Supplier
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Gen. Cond. Bond N/A N/A1
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Gen. Cond. Insurance N/A N/A
Gen. Cond. N/A N/AConstruction Admin. Fee

Overhead & ProfitGen. Cond.

1
1
1
1
.

1
1
1
.

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL (All Pages) 1
1
1

1
1
1

Reviewed and approved for certification of payment for work
completed and materials stored. Approval of this schedule by
the Architect- Engineer in no way relieves the contractor of his
responsibility for the performance of the work in accordance
with the contract documents.

Submitted by subject contractor in accordance with the
provision of the contract documents. Upon request of the
Architect-Engineer, contracts and relevant documentation will
be provided to substantiate this schedule of values.

Contractor Approved:
Architect-Engineer SignatureName Typed

Date:
Signature
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SOUTHERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY

CSV Continued
Contractor's Schedule of Values

Project No.:
Contract No.:

51 2 4 E3 6
Number % OfSpecification Description ofSubcontractor or

Material Supplier
Unit Scheduled

Section No. Work or Material Price Value Contractor Quantity
SUBTOTAL BROUGHT FORWARD

TOTAL OR SUBTOTAL
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